General information about company

Scrip code 511636

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE234E01027

Name of the company

DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particula Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. tenlar Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth‘er the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}s:-r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls‘ted Entl.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whethefr any shares he}d by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethelf company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? ©




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P?rsly I\ilo' of Total nos. afA)hoftotal 10 | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal B ane?l in shares held ?ca?ciﬁfe das
89TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
)] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
] (1) shares held . IV)+(V)+
) shares | Receipts D) 1957) (VII) As % of
held | (VD a% of Qoser (OS] (arBrO)
(\%) (A+B+C2) gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Group
(B) Public 2474 33325500 33325500 |44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2477 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in |otherwise
Sha.lres No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying Eﬁzr;sl in Outstanding Z::):L:]r?triteﬂs)l:asa ) equity shares
8OTY | shareholder Outstanding YINE | convertible A held in
{O . Outstanding . percentage of sa As a % -
(I convertible securities . o s a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= | No. | total of total | form (XIV)
- : No. Sh
X) \gl(grrants (VII)+(X) As a | (a) |Shares 0. (a) hela:jres
XD@ oy of held o
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 44.17 29075650
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDh underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31603875 | 41.88 | 71206150




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of total class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly i Total nos.
Category & . . shares no. of shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin shares held (calculated as ) ) Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up underyms |y — Y No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders . Depository per SCRR, asa%
(I shares held | equity . IV)+(V)+ £
Q)] av) sharcs Receipts D) 1957) (VIII) o
held (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total TOt?I
) (A+B+C2) X egty Yotmg
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8] Indian
(@ Any Other | 5 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
(specity)
(SX;)(_l-l;ma] 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 42130500 42130500 |55.83 42130500 42130500 | 55.83
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 2364 17050025 17050025 |22.6 17050025 17050025 | 22.6
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 11 5706209 5706209 | 7.56 5706209 5706209 |7.56
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© AnyOther | o 10569266 10569266 | 14.01 10569266 10569266 | 14.01
(specify)
(S];‘)bg)‘"al 2474 33325500 33325500 | 44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2474 33325500 33325500 |44.17 33325500 33325500 | 44.17
M+®B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2477 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2477 75456000 75456000 | 100 75456000 75456000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming full I]:Iurr]ibzr'of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ocked In otherwise
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIIT) .
. . . . equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a held in
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No of total of total form (Xll\/)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares |No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 42130500
Sub-Total
55.83 31603875 | 75.01 | 42130500
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 55.83 31603875 | 75.01 42130500
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+HA(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.6 12897675
(a(ii)) 7.56 5706209
(e) 14.01 10471766
Sub-Total
44.17 29075650
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 44.17 29075650
(H+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 71206150
Total (A+B+C 100 31603875 | 41.88 | 71206150

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B K DYEING & PRINTING
MILLS PVT LTD

SRIMAN STOCKS MGMT
PVTLID.

MALAR SHARESHOPPE
LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCB6959M

AANCS3834N

AAACM7402R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
V)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Class eg:y

Total

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.96

20.93

13.95

55.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

15813930

15789945

31603875

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

75.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15813930

15789945

10526625

42130500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL

MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPS0851D

AGJPJ6119Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1165500

765074

1930574

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AVy+HW)+ (VD)

1165500

765074

1930574

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1165500

765074

1930574

Class eg:y

Total

1165500

765074

1930574

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.01

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1165500

765074

1930574

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VICTORY SALES PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACV7299K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

34

1

56

99

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

9593793

6961757

21000

65583

888890

10569266

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

9593793

6961757

21000

65583

888890

10569266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.71

9.23

0.09

14.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

9593793

6961757

21000

65583

888890

10569266

Class eg:y

Total

9593793

6961757

21000

65583

888890

10569266

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.71

9.23

0.09

1.18

14.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

12.71

9.23

0.09

14.01

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9496293

6961757

21000

65583

888890

10471766

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



