General information about company							
Scrip code	511636						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE234E01027						
Name of the company	DJS STOCKS AND SHARES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	f specified see	curities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(11)	()	(IV) shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83	
(B)	Public	2474	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2477	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	ecifie	ed secu	rities		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)	Shares	Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			convertible	cupital) (111)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
(B)	Public				44.17					29075650
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			31603875	41.88	71206150

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	of the olders		Partly paid- up				No of Votin			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding p	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	42130500			42130500	55.83	42130500		42130500	55.83
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder	ll .	I		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2364	17050025			17050025	22.6	17050025		17050025	22.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	5706209			5706209	7.56	5706209		5706209	7.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	99	10569266			10569266	14.01	10569266		10569266	14.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2474	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2474	33325500			33325500	44.17	33325500		33325500	44.17
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Non Pre	omoter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2477	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2477	75456000			75456000	100	75456000		75456000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdir	ng pattern of the	Pro	moter a	and Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants ) (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and	Promoter	Group		ii.
(1)	Indian								
(d)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
Sub-Total (A)(1)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.83			31603875	75.01	42130500
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				22.6					12897675
(a(ii))				7.56					5706209
(e)				14.01					10471766
Sub-Total (B)(3)				44.17					29075650
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				44.17					29075650
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	mote	er- Non P	ublic shareh	older	•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					71206150
Total (A+B+C				100			31603875	41.88	71206150

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B K DYEING & PRINTING MILLS PVT LTD	SRIMAN STOCKS MGMT PVT LTD .	MALAR SHARESHOPPE LTD.	
PAN (II)	AABCB6959M	AANCS3834N	AAACM7402R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Class eg:y	15912020	15790045	1052//25	42120500
Total as a % of	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Total Voting rights	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.96	20.93	13.95	55.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	ı	I	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)	15813930	15789945	0	31603875
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	75.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15813930	15789945	10526625	42130500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
	l .	L	<u> </u>	1

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHANLAL SEHAJPAL	MADHUSUDAN MATHURBHAI JANI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AFDPS0851D	AGJPJ6119Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1165500	765074	1930574					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1165500	765074	1930574					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)						
Class eg: X	1165500	765074	1930574					
Class eg:y								
Total	1165500	765074	1930574					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.01	2.56					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.01	2.56					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1165500	765074	1930574					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VICTORY SALES PVT LTD				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACV7299K				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	34	1	3	6	56	99
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9593793	6961757	21000	65583	888890	10569266
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9593793	6961757	21000	65583	888890	10569266
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.71	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securities (IX)		·		
Class eg: X	9593793	6961757	21000	65583	888890	10569266
Class eg:y						
Total	9593793	6961757	21000	65583	888890	10569266
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.71	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.71	9.23	0.03	0.09	1.18	14.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9496293	6961757	21000	65583	888890	10471766
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
recuser for not pre						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence